
Rank District Section District Commander New Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

1 PA Dist 0013 E Brian J Russell Sr
74 564 638 564 113.12

2 PA Dist 0001 E John Brown
13 301 314 305 102.95

3 PA Dist 0011 C Richard Evans
89 979 1068 1044 102.30

4 PA Dist 0012 C Leonard Biel
285 2606 2891 3012 95.98

5 PA Dist 0016 C David Shadle
141 1843 1984 2075 95.61

6 PA Dist 0028 W Patrick N Shaffer 167 2069 2236 2353 95.03

7 PA Dist 0010 E Gerald Freeman
184 2535 2719 2864 94.94

8 PA Dist 0020 W Bill Cononie
104 1572 1676 1767 94.85

9 PA Dist 0033 W William Anchors
80 804 884 932 94.85

10 PA Dist 0018 C Brian Holmes
231 2664 2895 3063 94.52

11 PA Dist 0022 C Robert Stauffer
312 6356 6668 7072 94.29

12 PA Dist 0036 W Jeffery Populo 94 812 906 967 93.69

13 PA Dist 0029 W Jerry Schwab
263 3181 3444 3694 93.23

14 PA Dist 0014 E 92 1179 1271 1366 93.05

15 PA Dist 0019 C Thomas Wolfe
558 5920 6478 6970 92.94

16 PA Dist 0023 W Ray Cooper
247 2965 3212 3458 92.89

17 PA Dist 0026 W William Morgan
131 1792 1923 2072 92.81

18 PA Dist 0005 E Tim Mather Jr.
22 406 428 463 92.44

19 PA Dist 0027 W Tom Petro
112 1453 1565 1702 91.95

20 PA Dist 0030 E Thomas Robbins
195 1931 2126 2321 91.60

21 PA Dist 0025 W Daniel Brown
169 2024 2193 2398 91.45

22 PA Dist 0008 E Nicholas Gavin
132 951 1083 1192 90.86

23 PA Dist 0021 W Clarence Baer
211 2379 2590 2861 90.53

24 PA Dist 0015 C Randy Hankins
123 1790 1913 2128 89.90

25 PA Dist 0031 W Jason Patrick
144 1833 1977 2233 88.54

26 PA Dist 0009 E Daniel Citrone
122 1281 1403 1587 88.41

27 PA Dist 0017 C Raymond McDonald
115 1942 2057 2355 87.35

Detachment Totals 4410 54132 58542 62818 93.19%

Detachment Commander  - Clifford Boyer IV

Detachment Adjutant - Anthony Wright

PA Detachment 4/02/2025



District Section District Commander New Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

PA Dist 0028 W Patrick N Shaffer 167 2069 2236 2353 95.03

PA Dist 0020 W Bill Cononie 104 1572 1676 1767 94.85

PA Dist 0033 W William Anchors 80 804 884 932 94.85

PA Dist 0036 W Jeffery Populo 94 812 906 967 93.69

PA Dist 0029 W Jerry Schwab 263 3181 3444 3694 93.23

PA Dist 0023 W Ray Cooper 247 2965 3212 3458 92.89

PA Dist 0026 W William Morgan 131 1792 1923 2072 92.81

PA Dist 0027 W Tom Petro 112 1453 1565 1702 91.95

PA Dist 0025 W Daniel Brown 169 2024 2193 2398 91.45

PA Dist 0021 W Clarence Baer 211 2379 2590 2861 90.53

PA Dist 0031 W Jason Patrick 144 1833 1977 2233 88.54

Section Totals 1,722 20,884 22606 24437 92.51%

Western Vice Commander Clarence Singleton II



District Section District Commander New Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

PA Dist 0011 C Richard Evans 89 979 1068 1044 102.30

PA Dist 0012 C Leonard Biel 285 2606 2891 3012 95.98

PA Dist 0016 C David Shadle 141 1843 1984 2075 95.61

PA Dist 0018 C Brian Holmes 231 2664 2895 3063 94.52

PA Dist 0022 C Robert Stauffer 312 6356 6668 7072 94.29

PA Dist 0019 C Thomas Wolfe 558 5920 6478 6970 92.94

PA Dist 0015 C Randy Hankins 123 1790 1913 2128 89.90

PA Dist 0017 C Raymond McDonald 115 1942 2057 2355 87.35

Section Totals 1854 24,100 25954 27719 93.63%

Central Vice Commander Douglas Romberger



District Section District Commander New Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

PA Dist 0013 E Brian J Russell Sr 74 564 638 564 113.12

PA Dist 0001 E John Brown 13 301 314 305 102.95

PA Dist 0010 E Gerald Freeman 184 2535 2719 2864 94.94

PA Dist 0014 E 92 1179 1271 1366 93.05

PA Dist 0005 E Tim Mather Jr. 22 406 428 463 92.44

PA Dist 0030 E Thomas Robbins 195 1931 2126 2321 91.60

PA Dist 0008 E Nicholas Gavin 132 951 1083 1192 90.86

PA Dist 0009 E Daniel Citrone 122 1281 1403 1587 88.41

Section Totals 834 9148 9982 10662 93.62%

Eastern Vice Commander Mark Nave


